
2007 LMSS Solo and 2X2 Challenge

Division I - Solo Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 63
Division II - Solo Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 63
Division III - 2 X 2 Start Time 8:15:00 Distance 63
Division IV - Multi Start Time 8:15:00 Distance 63

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Finish Time Days Elapsed Time Corrected Time

Division I - Solo
1 HASTEN 25103 69 C&C 41 Fred Stritt 17:21:00 0 9:16:00 8:03:33
2 ELEUTHERA 371 117 SWAN 371 Bob Graves 18:20:20 0 10:15:20 8:12:29
3 CELERITY 50254 93 C&C 402 Shel Dummer 17:58:09 0 9:53:09 8:15:30
4 STRIDER 51542 75 J 42 Mark Mahowold 17:50:15 0 9:45:15 8:26:30
5 NIGHTHAWK 16580 126 C&C 35 MKII Elisabeth Reichling 19:13:10 0 11:08:10 8:55:52
6 INTRUDER 31563 129 SANTANA 30/30 J. Patrick Schroeder 19:56:15 0 11:51:15 9:35:48
7 ADRIA 648 81 J 105 Anton Devcic 20:13:50 0 12:08:50 10:43:47 15 Min Penalty
9 KITTY HOOTS 42179 135 SOVERAL 27 Laura Hille DNF 0 DNF DNF

Division II - Solo
1 WHISPER 53181 180 TARTAN 30 Blaise Arena 18:48:00 0 10:43:00 7:34:00
2 PEGASUS 1770 198 CATALINA 27 Kevin Novak 19:28:30 0 11:23:30 7:55:36
3 FIDDLERS GREEN 575 195 NEWPORT 27 Albert Jurkiewicz 19:59:30 0 11:54:30 8:29:45
4 ARCHANGEL 3587 177 CALIBER 35 Al Bednarek 20:21:30 0 12:16:30 9:10:39
5 RHAPSODY 16581 192 C&C 27 MKII Robert Wooden 20:49:05 0 12:44:05 9:22:29
6 SURPRISE 31852 144 C&C34 Neil Donovan 19:59:32 0 11:54:32 9:23:20
7 HARD TACK 231 TARTAN 30 22:13:30 0 14:08:30 10:05:57
8 VINEGAR JOE 154 225 ALBERG 29 Bill Zellman 23:54:58 0 15:49:58 11:53:43
9 KAREN LEE II 2894 177 PEARSON 33 George Craig 0:45:00 1 16:40:00 13:34:09
11 INFLEXIBLE 32140 138 PRETORIAN 35 Mark Richardson DNS 0 DNS DNS

Division III - 2 X 2
1 TFWB RELENTLESS 43729 117 J-29 Petritz / Corbet 17:52:22 0 9:37:22 7:34:31
2 BLUE CHIP 50839 171 MARINER 36 Noorman / Geerling 19:08:15 0 10:53:15 7:53:42
3 WRANGLER 32480 120 S2 10.3 Grow / DeBone 18:17:38 0 10:02:38 7:56:38
4 ENSORCELEUR 67675 132 BENETEAU 35 Devine / Devine 18:32:04 0 10:17:04 7:58:28
5 WEJAMMIN 42190 99 CATALINA 42 McLaughlin / Buchaniec 17:59:40 0 9:44:40 8:00:43
6 DEBBIA 6279 120 CATALINA 380 Kenny / Kohl 18:31:58 0 10:16:58 8:10:58
7 LAH DEE DAH 354 168 ALERION 28 Hogan / Egebergh 19:24:26 0 11:09:26 8:13:02
8 SYRENA 46409 69 B-BOAT B-32 Hayes / Kent 18:10:41 0 9:55:41 8:43:14
9 JOINT VENTURE 37731 102 HUNTER LEGEND 37 Bush / Bush 18:51:15 0 10:36:15 8:49:09
11 DOUBLE O SEVEN 7 174 CATALINA 309 Roels / Manard DNS 0 DNS DNS

Division IV - Multi
1 BRAKE AWEIGH 32 12 CONTOUR 34 Vandebrake / Vandebrake 16:53:10 0 8:38:10 8:25:34



2007 LMSS Solo Challenge Overall

Division I - Solo Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 63
Division II - Solo Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 63

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Finish Time Days Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 WHISPER 53181 180 TARTAN 30 Blaise Arena 18:48:00 0 10:43:00 7:34:00
2 PEGASUS 1770 198 CATALINA 27 Kevin Novak 19:28:30 0 11:23:30 7:55:36
3 HASTEN 25103 69 C&C 41 Fred Stritt 17:21:00 0 9:16:00 8:03:33
4 ELEUTHERA 371 117 SWAN 371 Bob Graves 18:20:20 0 10:15:20 8:12:29
5 CELERITY 50254 93 C&C 402 Shel Dummer 17:58:09 0 9:53:09 8:15:30
6 STRIDER 51542 75 J 42 Mark Mahowold 17:50:15 0 9:45:15 8:26:30
7 FIDDLERS GREEN 575 195 NEWPORT 27 Albert Jurkiewicz 19:59:30 0 11:54:30 8:29:45
8 NIGHTHAWK 16580 126 C&C 35 MKII Elisabeth Reichling 19:13:10 0 11:08:10 8:55:52
9 ARCHANGEL 3587 177 CALIBER 35 Al Bednarek 20:21:30 0 12:16:30 9:10:39
10 RHAPSODY 16581 192 C&C 27 MKII Robert Wooden 20:49:05 0 12:44:05 9:22:29
11 SURPRISE 31852 144 C&C34 Neil Donovan 19:59:32 0 11:54:32 9:23:20
12 INTRUDER 31563 129 SANTANA 30/30 J. Patrick Schroeder 19:56:15 0 11:51:15 9:35:48
13 HARD TACK 231 TARTAN 30 22:13:30 0 14:08:30 10:05:57
14 ADRIA 648 81 J 105 Anton Devcic 20:13:50 0 12:08:50 10:43:47 15 Min Penalty
15 VINEGAR JOE 154 225 ALBERG 29 Bill Zellman 23:54:58 0 15:49:58 11:53:43
16 KAREN LEE II 2894 177 PEARSON 33 George Craig 0:45:00 1 16:40:00 13:34:09
18 KITTY HOOTS 42179 135 SOVERAL 27 Laura Hille DNF 0 DNF DNF
19 INFLEXIBLE 32140 138 PRETORIAN 35 Mark Richardson DNS 0 DNS DNS


